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Pattaya Tropical Housing Juristic Person 2
Balance Sheet

As at 31 December 2017 and 2016

Unit : Baht
Assets Note 31 Dec 17 31 Dec 16
Current Assets
Cash and cash equivalent 4 283,736.63 330,071.00
Accrued Income 5 116,563.49 185,667.49
Deposit Electric motor 10,000.00 10,000.00
Total Assets 410,300.12 525,738.49
Fix Assets
Equipment 6 391.615.41 459,415.57
Total Assets 391.615.41 459.415.57
Total Assets 801,915.53 985.154.06
Liabilities and Co-Owner's Equity
Current Liabilities
Liabilities 7 116,100.00 118,000.00
Total Current Liabilities 116,100.00 118,000.00
Current Liabilities
Utility Deposit 8 458,308.00 465,000.00
Total Current Liabilities 458,308.00 465.,000.00
Total Current Liabilities 574,408.00 583.000.00
Fund Balances
Initial general funds 146,978.00 146,978.00
Income over (under) expenses 80,529.53 255,176.06
Total Co-Owner's Equity 227,507.53 402,154.06
Total Liabilities and Co-Owner's Equity 801,915.53 985,154.06

Note to the financial statements are an integral part of these statements.

Authenticated ™~

Committee Chairman



Pattaya Tropical Housing Juristic Person 2
Revenues and Expenses Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2017 and 2016
(Unit : Baht)

Note 31 Dec 17 31 Dec 16
Revenues
Sharing Income from co-owener 1,400,750.00 1.513.000.00
Other Income-interest 1,560.65 887.87
Other Income-others 82,575.33 499.349.02
Total Revenues 1,484,885.98 2,013,236.89
Expenses
Management cost-sharing 9 666,273.35 314,359.50
Administrative expenses 10 219,879.66 295,951.51
Operate expense 11 773,379.50 595,042.00
Maintenance expense 12 = 428,698.00
Total Expenses 1,659,532.51 1,634,051.01
Revenue over (lower) than expenses for the year (174,646.53) 379,185.88
Revenue over (lower) than expenses balance 255,176.06 (124,009.82)
Revenue over (lower) than expenses forword 80,529.53 255,176.06

Note to the financial statements are an integral part of these statements.

Authenticated ™~

Committee Chairman



Pattaya Tropical Housing Juristic Person 2
Statement of change in Co-Owner's Equity

For the year ended 31 December 2017 and 2016

Note 2017 2016

Incorporation Fund

Balance-beginning of the year 146,978.00 146,978.00

Increase (Decrease) durring the year = -

Balance-end of the year 146.978.00 146,978.00
Accumulated Revenues over (lower) than Expenses

Balance-beginning of the year 255,176.06 (124,009.82)

Revenue over (lower) Expenses for the year (174,646.53) 379,185.88

Balance-end of the year 80,529.53 255,176.06

Total Co-Owner's Equity 227,507.:53 402,154.06

Authenticated.

Committee Chairman



Pattaya Tropical Housing Juristic Person 2
Annotation

For the year ended 31 December 2017 and 2016

1 General information

Pattaya Tropical Housing Juristic person was registered on the housing entily on 20 November 2008.
Location at 142/189 Pattaya Tropical Village Moo 6 T.Nongprue A.Banglamung Chonburi
The objectives are mange and keeping sharing assets of the village and to be maximum use of sharing asset in accord with
the resulution of co-onwer meeting under the regulation of the housing juristic person and relavalant rules.
The housing juristic person is not company limited or partnership limited on 39 of tax law son that no responsibility to pay

corporate income tax

2 Accounting Policies
The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with generally accepted accounting principles under the
Accounting Act,2543 The Accounting Standards issued under the Accounting Profession Act 2547 by the Company and

the reported discrimination Financing for the acquisition of any interest in public (NPAE).

3 Basis of preparation
The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with accounting standards enunciated under the Accounting

Profession Act B.E.2547. The Entity Choose to use accountant standard for NPAE

4 Cash and Bank Account Unit : Baht
31 Dec 17 31 Dec 16

Cash on hand 30,057.59 1,740.94

Bank Account 253.679.04 328.330.06

total 283.736.63 330.071.00

ATTRGTRAET

Committee Chairman



5 Accrued Income

6

Advance expenses
Accured Income

Marginal deposit

31 Dec 17

2,999.93

101.063.56

12.500.00

Unit : Baht
31 Dec 16
2.999.93

182.667.56

total 116.563.49 185.667.49
Equipment
Balance Forword
Increse Delease
1 Jan 17 31 Dec 17
Cost
Building 207,090.00 s 5 207.090.00
Equipment 219,825.50 - ) 219,825.50
Office Equipment 187,621.77 - - 187,621.77
total 407.,447.27 - - 614,537.27
Depreciation
Equipment 851.05 10,354.50 = 11,205.55
Equipment 38,964.88 13.,480.56 - 52,445.44
Office Equipment 115,305.77 43,965.10 - 159,270.87
total 155,121.70 67.800.16 - 222,921.86

net

Depreciation per year

252,325:57

48,878.51

Authénticated . ™

Committee Chairman

391.615.41

67.800.16




7 Trade Payable

8 Other Liability

9 Utilities

Post date chq.
Auditor
Accounting fee
Other Payable
Advance Income

total

Deposits for utilities

total

Electric & Water
Telephone
Internet expenses
Mainternence Fee
Garbage

total

31 Dec 17
30.100.00
10.000.00
10.,000.00

3.000.00

63.000.00

Unit : Baht

31 Dec 16

10,000.00
10.000.00
3,000.00

95.000.00

116,100.00

118.000.00

31 Dec 17

458.308.00

Unit : Baht
31 Dec 16

470,000.00

458.308.00

470,000.00

31 Dec 17

167,237.05

7.842.00
431.194.30

60.000.00

Unit : Baht

31 Dec 16
105,425.50
19.569.00
8.039.00
121,326.00

60.000.00

666,273.35

314,359.50

< Authetﬁ,t,iiczxted NG

et !¢

S 1ea ¢ A e

Committee Chairman



10 Administrative expenses
Salary
Allowance Expense
Gasoline
Water expenses
uniform
Other Welfare
Office Supply
Sticker
Accounting Fee
Auditor
Lawyer
Telephone
Post
office rental
Bank fee
Stationary
Photo copy expense
Lawyer expenses
Other Fee
Depreciation

Meeting Expense

Miscellaneous expenses

total

page 4

31 Dec 17
90,000.00
6.400.00
18.000.00

3.818.00

2.000.00

866.00

10.000.00

10.000.00

1.918.50

1,453.00

860.00

[§S]

.569.00

(9]

,100.00

891.00

67.800.16

,000.00

204.00

Unit : Baht

31 Dec 16
98.000.00
18.500.00
2.679.00

228.00

14.686.00
47,672.00
10.000.00
10.000.00
1.000.00
3,021.00
6.353.00
4.000.00
630.00

11.980.00

8.380.00
48.878.51
9.145.00

799.00

219.879.66

295,951.51

Authenticdted

Committee Chairman



Operate expense

security guard
Service fee forpool
Red box

Garden Labor
Cleaning service
Cleaning Supply

total

Maintenance expense

Maintenance expense
Maintenance Wall Expense

total

Authenticated

31 Dec 17
359.000.00
89.500.00
24,025.00
163.214.00
46,300.00

91.340.50

Unit : Baht

31 Dec 16

340.,025.00

14.000.00

194,707.00

17,500.00

28.810.00

773,379.50

595,042.00

31 Dec 17

Unit : Baht
31 Dec 16
183.450.00

245.248.00

428.698.00

Committee Chairman
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